
USEFUL LINKS
� e SAS works closely with the 
following organisations to provide 
support for solicitors: 

LawCare
www.lawcare.org.uk 
Helpline Support 0800 279 6888 
Mon – Frid 9am–5.30pm

� e Solicitors’ Charity
www.thesolicitorscharity.org     
Tel: 0208 675 6440

� e Law Society 
www.lawsociety.org.uk

� e SRA – Ethics and 
Guidance Service
www.sra.org.uk

� e Solicitors’ Assistance Scheme is 
independent of the Law Society and 
the Solicitors Regulation Authority.

TESTIMONIALS
I DON’T THINK I 

WOULD HAVE COPED 
WITHOUT THE 
SUPPORT THE SAS 
PROVIDED

IT SAVED 
MY SANITY

THE SAS HELPED 
ME TURN MY BUSINESS 
AROUND

THE SCHEME 
MEMBER WAS 
WONDERFULLY 
HELPFUL AND 
SUPPORTIVE

FURTHER ADVICE
Taking advice from a SAS member does not mean that you 
are obliged to retain that solicitor and you are free to instruct 
any solicitor of your choice.

COMPLAINTS PROCEDURE
� e SAS does have a complaints procedure if for any reason 
a complaint has to be made. Details can be found in full on 
our website.

SUPPORTED BY

www.thesas.org.uk

A LIFELINE 
FOR SOLICITORS
Advice for Solicitors 
from Solicitors
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ADVICE AREAS
R   Regulatory 

(Practice issues, COLP/COFA 
issues, Authorisation Issues)

D   Professional Disciplinary 
(Practicing Certi� cate issues & 
conditions, Self Reports, SRA 
investigations, SDT referrals, and 
breaks of the accounts rules)

P   Partnership 

E   Employment

F   Fraud & Crime 

I   Interventions

V   Voluntary Closures or 
disposals of practice

C   Complaints 
& Negligence 

M   Practice management

L   Money laundering

S   Insolvency

Andrew Blatt
T: 020 8530 7291 / 07973 752498
E: Andrew.blatt@murdochslaw.co.uk
www.murdochslaw.co.uk 

R  D  P  F  I  V  C  M

Angela Davies
T: 01423 772860 
E: a.davies@amdavies.co.uk
www.amdavies.co.uk 

M

Chris Miller
T: 0115 989 5352 / 07776 240256 
E: chris.miller@nelsonslaw.co.uk
www.nelsonslaw.co.uk

R  D  C  M

David Barton
T: 01580 292409 / 07876 711708
E: DavidBarton@dblaw.co.uk
www.solicitors-disciplinary-advice.co.uk

R  D  F  M  

David Taylor
T: 020 7326 9006 / 07932 075 610
E: dxt@hanne.co.uk
www.hanne.co.uk

R  D  P  E  C  

Emma Brooks
T: 020 7842 1616 / 07872 927325
E: emma.brooks@byrneandpartners.com

R  D  P  F  I  V  C  M  L  

Gareth Edwards
T: 07848 040 600 
E: uncleta� @yahoo.co.uk 

R  D  P  F  I  V  C  M  

Ian Ryan
T: 020 3755 5691 / 07802 613477 
E: ian.ryan@howardkennedy.com
www.howardkennedy.com

R  D  F  I  V  C  M  L  

James Saunders – Saunders Law
T: 020 7632 4300 / 07946 846053 
E: james@saunders.co.uk

R  D  F  I  V  C  

Jonathon Goodwin
T: 0151 363 7535 / 0151 909 2380
E: jongoodwin@jglaw.co.uk
www.jglaw.co.uk 
R  D  F  M  

Linda Lee           
T: 0207 227 7446 / 07876 243554 
E: linda.lee@rlb-law.com
www.rlb-law.com 
R  D  P  I  V  C  M  L  

Mohammed Afzal
T: 0121 200 1400 / 07890 991642 
E: mafzal@hma-law.co.uk
D  C  

Nicholas Trevette
T: 020 8530 7291 / 07976 795014 
E: Nick.Trevette@murdochslaw.co.uk
www.murdochslaw.co.uk
R  D  P  F  I  V  C  M

Nigel West
T: 020 7227 7232 / 07584 170784
E: nigel.west@rlb-law.com
www.rlb-law.com 
R  D  P  I  V  C  M  L  S   

Richard Nelson
T: 020 7160 9777 / 07970 633990
T: 0113 858 2009 / 0161 8800 040 
E: richardnelson@rnllp.co.uk 
R  D  P  F  I  V  C  M  L  

Robert Forman
T: 020 8530 7291 / 07976 562236
E: robert.forman@murdochslaw.co.uk
www.murdochslaw.co.uk
R  D  P  I  V  C  M  L  

Susanna Heley
T: 020 7227 7463 / 07723 613493 
E: Susanna.heley@rlb-law.com
www.rlb-law.com 
R  D  P  I  V  C  M  L  

Suzanne Brooker
T: 020 7925  8080 / 077 0289 4063 
E: suzanne.brooker@spencer-west.com
www.spencer-west.com 
R  P  I  V  C  M  S  

Robert Craig
T: 0203 755 5421 
E: Robert.craig@howardKennedy.com
www.howardkennedy.com
P  

David Archer
T: 0207 634 4651 / 07767 685 134 
E: darcher@pitmans.com
www.pitmans.com

M  S   

Alex Ktorides
T: 020 7759 1584 / 07950 309595
E: alexktorides@gordondadds.com
M  L   

Steve Roberts 
T: 02920 647513 / 0117 9425678 
E: steveroberts@richardnelsonllp.co.uk
D  F  

Christian Eagle
T: 0161 615 0681
E: Christian.eagle@ralli.co.uk
www.ralli.co.uk 

P  

David Higgins
T: 07761 654 487
E: davidhiggins@bexleybeaumont.com
www.bexleybeaumont.com

S   

Glyn Maddocks QC (Hon)
T: 01873 810 629 / 07792 763 457
E: glyn.maddocks@gabb.co.uk
www.gabb.co.uk 

R  D  P  F  C

Charles Metherell
T: 07890 004724
E: charlesmetherell@gmail.com
R  P  I  V  M

Chris Mayers
T: 029 2047 4830
E: chris.mayers@mlmcartwright.com
www.mlmcartwright.com

C  

Mark Davies
T: 01244 405 435 / 07816 340403
E: Mark.Davies@aaronandpartners.com
www.aaronandpartners.com

S   

Pamela McColl
T: 0161 312 1864 / 07846 326 989
E: pam@conwaymccoll.co.uk
www.conwaymccoll.co.uk

E  

LIST OF MEMBERSA LIFELINE FOR SOLICITORS

� e Solicitor’s Assistance Scheme o� ers free 
con� dential help, advice and guidance to 
all solicitors in England and Wales, their 
families and employees on any problems 
whether personal or professional. 

� e assistance is given by experienced solicitors who are 
themselves in practice and who have agreed to share their 
knowledge and expertise by providing initial help.

You can talk freely to the scheme member safe in the 
knowledge that the conversation is covered by con� dentiality 
and privilege. You will be receiving help from another 
solicitor who will have an understanding of your situation. 
If you wish you do not even have to provide your name. 
However, con� dentiality is key to the call or calls.

Volunteer members from all over England & Wales 
 (most are practising solicitors with a high degree of 
skill and experience in their chosen areas of practice)

Provide a wide variety of skills & experience, 
including counselling & insolvency advice

 Minimum of one hour of 
pro bono advice & assistance

 
Guaranteed confidentiality 

NO SOLICITOR 
STANDS ALONE

www.thesas.org.uk


